• Integrated light curtains for HAND PROTECTION
• 30 mm resolution and operating distance up to 15 m
• 31 x 32 mm compact profile
• Versions with automatic or manual RESTART
The SAFEasyTM
light curtains of the SF2 series, according to the IEC 61496-1 and
IEC 61496-2 standards, are very suitable for hand protection of operators exposed
to risks.

SF2 height 1500 24
II3D
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
HEADQUARTERS
DATASENSOR SpA
via Lavino, 265 - 40050 Monte San Pietro, BO - Italy
Tel. +39 051/6765611 • Fax +39 051/6759324
www.datasensor.com • e-mail info@datasensor.com
S
A
F
E
T
Y
D
E
V
IC
E
S
Distributed by:
Datasensor SpA endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the
technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct
installation and use Datasensor SpA can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual
supplied with the products.
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE N°
CS-A1-03-G-03 M12 5-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector  95ACC2110
CS-A1-03-G-05 M12 5-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector  95ACC2120
CS-A1-03-G-10 M12 5-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector  95ACC2140
CS-A1-02-G-03 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector 95A251380
CS-A1-02-G-05 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector 95A251270
CS-A1-02-G-10 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector 95A251390
ST-KSF2 anti-scratch fixing bracket (4 pcs) 95ACC2320
ST-KSF2STD SF2 standard fixing bracket (12 pcs) 95ASE1020
ST-KSF2-4OR SF2 orientable supports (4 pcs) 95ACC2580
ST-KSF2-6OR SF2 orientable supports (6 pcs) 95ACC2590